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S.N. Br. Mícheál Ó Cléirigh

Creevy  N.S
Creevy Ballyshannon Co Donegal

071 9852090

office@creevyns.ie
www.creevyns.ie
School Calendar 2019-2020
School Re-opening for Pupils Monday 2nd September 2019
Closed Monday 28th October –Friday 1st November 2019 for Midterm break (inclusive)

Re-Opening Monday 4th November 2019

Closing for Christmas Holidays Friday 20th December 2019 @12.00pm

Closed for Christmas Holidays Monday 23rd December 2019 – Friday 3rd January 2020 (inclusive)

Re-opening Monday 6th January 2020

Closed Thursday 20th February & Friday 21st February 2020 for Midterm break 
Closed Monday 16th March &17th March 2020 for St Patrick’s Day & Discretionary Day.
Closed Monday 6th April 2020 – Friday 17th April 2020 for Easter Holidays **** (inclusive)

Re-opening Monday 20th April 2020

Closed Monday 4th May for Bank Holiday

Closed Monday and Tuesday 1st & 2nd June2020 for Bank Holiday & Discretionary Day

Closing Friday 26th June 2020 for Summer Holidays @ 12 00pm

****The calendar for 2019/2020 could be subject to change as part of the contingency arrangements to make up for lost time due to extensive or prolonged or unforeseen school closures. These changes would occur by shortening the Easter Break if required by up to 3 days. The Board of Management will give four weeks’ notice to parents and staff of any such change to the calendar.
___________________________________________________________________________
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Príomhoide: Aoibheann Kelly

  Leas Príomhoide: Jennifer Mc Gloin
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